1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 1.3.503
W
in-G
R
AF W
inPAC-8000
2
2

Appearance
WP-8848
Ordering Information
Software and Accessories
Win-GRAF Development Software
Win-GRAF Workbench Win-GRAF Workbench Software (Large I/O Tags) with one USB Dongle
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
NS-205 CR / NS-208 CR 5-port / 8-port Unmanaged Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
RS-405 CR / RS-408 CR 5-port / 8-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)
TPM-4100/TP-4100 10.4" (800 x 600) resistive touch panel monitor with RS-232 or USB interface
WP-8148-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8448-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8848-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8148-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8448-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8848-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8148-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8448-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8848-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
Power Indicator
microSD
Socket
Dual Battery Backup SRAM